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OEM Reference

AUDI 04C121600K
AUDI 04E121600AD
AUDI 4E121600H
AUDI 04E121600CR
AUDI 4E121600D
AUDI 04E121600D
AUDI 4E121600CR
AUDI 04E121600H

- AUDI 4C121600K
AUDI 4E121600AD
SEAT 04C121600K
SEAT 4E121600H
SEAT 04E121600AD
SEAT 04E121600CR
SEAT 4E121600CR
SEAT 04E121600H
SEAT 4C121600K
SEAT 4E121600AD
SKODA 04E121600AD
SKODA 04E121600CR
SKODA 4E121600CR
SKODA 4E121600AD
SKODA (SVW) 04E121600D
VW 4C121600K
VW 04E121600H
VW 4E121600AD
VW 04E121600DG
VW 04E121600D
VW 4E121600CR
VW 04E121600CR
VW 4E121600D
VW 4E121600DG
VW 04E121600AD
VW 04C121600K
VW 4E121600H
VW (SVW) 04E121600D
OEM Cross Reference
BBR Automotive 0011019769
AUTOKIT 045B02PA
AUTOKIT 045B02PA3
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0719256
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY 08010245
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BOSCH
BOSCH

EPS

EPS

EPS

KWP

GEBA

NK

NK

JPN

JP GROUP
JP GROUP
vika

MEYLE
MEYLE
TOPRAN
hajus Autoteile
MTR

RIDEX
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
IAP QUALITY PARTS
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
PROFIT
ACDelco
AIRTEX
GEBE
MEAT & DORIA
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
Omnicraft
OSSCA
OSSCA
METELLI
METELLI
AUTOMEGA
OSSCA
OSSCA

FARE SA
FARE-MX
FARE-CO
FARE-RCH
SWAG
OSSCA
OSSCA

CAR

1987949794
1987949794
1879984KK
1879991KK
1890723
101218
10635
10847053
10847060
10C9106AJPN
1114112400
1114112500
11211504301
1132200024
1132200024
117510
1211357
12164086
1260W0355
130572
130572
13709VV
13709VvV
13747VV
13747VV
15050048
1678107680
1678107680
17011218
19281672
1995
296961
20274
230336
2316958
23998
23998
241218
241218
250851910
27932
27932
28626
28626
28626
28626
30103347
32032
32032
332798
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